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State Required

Innovation Academy Standardized Testing Schedule 2024

Average Time

Approx. 45
min./test
Fall/Winter/Spring

Fall/Winter/Spring

Fall/Winter/Spring

X X X X

Reading

Math X X X X

Science X

Purpose /
Rationale

Formative data used to
improve instruction. RIT
score used in class
placement.

Test Format

Computer-based,
adaptive test.

Results

Nationally
normed with
same-age peel
Available upon
request from
case manager
advisor. Repori
at IEP meeting




INNOVATION ACADEMY 2023-2024 MCA Testing Schedule

Time 10:00am -11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Tuesday 4/02/2024 3rd Grade 4th Grade
Test Math (Part 1) Math (Part 1)

Time 10:00am -11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Wednesday 4/03/2024 3rdGrade 4th Grade
Test Math (Part 2) Math (Part 2)
- ]
Time 10:00am - 11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Thursday 4/04/2024 5th Grade 6th Grade
Test Math (Part 1) Math (Part 1)

Time 10:00am - 11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Thursday 4/11/2024 5th Grade 6th Grade
Test Math (Part 2) Math (Part 2)

Time 10:00am - 11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Tuesday 4/16/2024 7th Grade 7th Grade
Test Math (Part 1) Math (Part 2)
- r [ ]
Time 9:00am -11:00am
Wednesday 4/17/2024 7th Grade
Test Math (Part 2)

INNOVATION ACADEMY 2023-2024 MCA Testing Schedule

Time 10:00am -11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Thursday 4/18/2024 3rd Grade 4th Grade
Test Reading (Part 1) Reading (Part 1)

Time 10:00am -11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm




Tuesday 4/23/2024

3rdGrade

4t Grade

Test

Reading (Part 2)

Reading (Part 2)

Time 10:00am - 11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Wednesday 4/24/2024 5th Grade 6th Grade
Test Reading (Part 1) Reading (Part 1)

Time 10:00am - 11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Thursday 4/25/2024 5thGrade 6th Grade
Test Reading (Part 2) Reading (Part 2)

Time 10:00am - 11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Tuesday 4/30/2024 7th Grade 7th Grade
Test Reading (Part 1) Reading (Part 2)

Time 9:00am -11:00am
Thursday 5 /01/2024 7th Grade
Test Reading (Part 2)

Science (Part 1)

Time 10:00am - 11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Wednesday 5/02/2024 5th Grade -
Test

Science (Part 2)

Time 10:00am -11:30am 1:00pm - 2:30pm
Thursday 5/03/2024 5th Grade Makeups
Test




